Lawmen's and Shooters'
Supply, Inc.

OOTERS SUPPLY {ioe gstgai:{,sF"LN 32068-9298

Bill to

Ph# (772)569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer
& for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR
Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN...

Buyer DANNY BENEDIT
Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM

Ph# 954-518-9020 XT... Fax# 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Terms NET 30

FOB Destination

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

Q3131

Q4170

RA12005

RA1200HD

STATE CONTRACT# 46000000-15-1

WINCHESTER: Q3131: 5.56MM, FULL
METAL JACKET,55 GRAINS, USA,(BOX-20
RNDS, CASE 50 BOXES/1000 RNDS)

44 CASES = 44,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: Q4170: CENTERFIRE
HANDGUN CARTRIDGES, 45 Automatic 230
Gr. Full Metal Jacket M.V. 835 + 50 Ft/Sec
(Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per
Case, 500 Rounds Per Case)

38 CASES = 19,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA12005: Ranger Buckshot
Loads 12 Ga, 2 3/4" Length, 9 Pellets, 00 Buck
Shot Size (Packed 5 Rounds Per Box, 50
Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case)

8 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA1200HD: Ranger Buckshot
Loads, 12 Ga., 2 3/4" Length, 9 Pellets, Shot
Size 00 Buck (Packed 25 Rounds Per Box, 10
Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case)

5 CASES = 1,250 ROUNDS

399.57

152.87

154.47

136.46

44

38

17,581.08

5,809.06

1,235.76

682.30

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact
Ph #

Contact
Ph #

Page 1

Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7.0%)

Total




Lawmen's and Shooters
Supply, Inc.

OOTERS SUPPLY {ioe gstgai:{,sF"LN 32068-9298

Bill to

Ph# (772)569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer
& for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR
Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN...

Buyer DANNY BENEDIT
Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM

Ph# 954-518-9020 XT... Fax# 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Terms NET 30

FOB Destination

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

RA380T

RA45TP

RA9TA

S308M

WINCHESTER: RA380T: Ranger Centerfire
Handgun, 380 Automatic 95 Gr. Jacket Hollow
Point T-Series M.V. 1000 £ 50 Ft/Sec (Packed
50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 500
Rounds Per Case)

4 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA45TP: Ranger Centerfire
Handgun, 45 Automatic +P 230 Gr. Jacketed
Hollow Point T-Series +P M.V. 990 £ 50 Ft/Sec
(Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per
Case, 500 Rounds Per Case)

35 CASES = 17,500 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA9TA: 9MM Luger +P+ 127
Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point T-Series M.V. 1250
+ 50 Ft/Sec (PACKED 50 ROUNDS PER
BOX, 10 BOXES PER CASE, 500 ROUNDS
PER CASE)

140 CASES = 70,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: S308M: CENTERFIRE RIFLE
CARTRIDGES, 308 Winchester 168 Sierra
BTHP M.V. 2680 + 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 20
Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 200
Rounds Per Case)

5 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS

271.60

215.40

153.27

210.16

4

35

140

1,086.40

7,539.00

21,457.80

1,050.80

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact
Ph #

Contact
Ph #

Page 2

Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7.0%)

Total




Lawmen's and Shooters'

ens Supply, Inc.

OOTERS SUPPLY {ioe gstgai:{,sF"LN 32068-9298

Ph# (772)569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer
& for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR
Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN...

Buyer DANNY BENEDIT
Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM

Ph# 954-518-9020 XT... Fax# 954-518-8902

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Terms

Ship to
CITY OF PEM

BROKE PINES

POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES B

LvVD

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

NET 30

FOB Destination

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

TRGT128

USASMM

WC3801

X12RS15

WINCHESTER: TRGT128: Super-Target™ 12
Ga, 2 3/4" Length, Dram Equiv 2 3/4, 1/8 oz
Shot, Shot Size 8, M.V. 1145 + 50 Ft/Sec
(Packed 25 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per
Case, 250 Rounds Per Case)

4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: USA9MM:Centerfire Handgun
9MM Luger 124 Gr, Full Metal Jacket, M.V.
1140 = 50 Ft/Sec

, (50 RNDS PER BOX, CASE 10 BOXES/500
RNDS)

80 CASES = 40,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: WC3801: CENTERFIRE
HANDGUN CARTRIDGE, 380 Automatic 95
Gr. Brass Enclosed Base - Winclean® M.V.
995 +50 Ft/Sec (Packed 50 Rounds Per Box,
10 Boxes Per Case, 500 Rounds Per Case)
4 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: X12RS15: Rifled Slug 12 Ga.,
2 3/4" Length, Shot Size 1, M.V. 1600+ 50
Ft/Sec (Packed 5 Rounds Per Box, 50 Boxes
Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case)

10 CASES = 2,500 ROUNDS

83.28

115.20

140.39

152.19

4

80

10

333.12

9,216.00

561.56

1,521.90

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact
Ph #

Contact
Ph #

Page 3

Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7.0%)

Total




Lawmen's and Shooters
Supply, Inc.

OOTERS SUPPLY {ioe gstgai:{,sF"LN 32068-9298

Bill to

Ph# (772)569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/Is
Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S. Terms

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted

& for 30

Buyer
Email DBENEDIT@
Ph # 954-518-9020 XT...

Ship to
CITY OF PEM

Customer

days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR
Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN...

BROKE PINES

POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES B

LvVD

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

DANNY BENEDIT
PPINES.COM

Fax # 954-518-8902

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

NET 30

FOB Destination

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

RA3085

X10MMSTHP

AAH208

Q3131

RA12008

WINCHESTER: RA3085: .308 WIN, 150 GR
RANGER PATROL (20 ROUNDS/BOX, 10
BOXES/CASE, 200 ROUNDS/CASE)

1 CASE =200 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: X10MMSTHP: Centerfire
Handgun 10MM Automatic 175 Gr, Silvertip®
Hollow Point, M.V. 1290 £ 50 Ft/Sec (50
rounds/Box, 10 boxes/Case, 500 rounds/Case)
3 CASES = 1,500 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: AAH208: AA Target Loads 20
Ga, 2 3/4" Length, Dram Equiv 2 1/2, 1 oz Shot,
Shot Size 8, M.V. 1165 + 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 25
Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 250
Rounds Per Case)

4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: Q3131: 5.56MM, FULL
METAL JACKET,55 GRAINS, USA,(BOX-20
RNDS, CASE 50 BOXES/1000 RNDS)

50 CASES = 50,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA12008: Ranger Buckshot
Loads,12 Ga., 2 3/4" Length, 8 Pellets, Shot
Size 00 Buck, Low Recoil (Packed 25 Rounds
Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per
Case)

4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS

165.59

125.12

88.12

399.57

125.74

1

50

165.59

375.36

352.48

19,978.50

502.96

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact
Ph #

Contact
Ph #

Page 4

Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

Sales Tax (7.0%)

Total




Lawmen's and Shooters'
Supply, Inc.

OOTERS SUPPLY {ioe gstgai:{,sF"LN 32068-9298

Bill to

Ph# (772)569-8700
Fax # (772) 569-2955
www.lawmens.net

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File :No/Is
Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S. Terms

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted
& for 30 days after

Customer

3/29/2017 64PEMBR

Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN...

Buyer
Email DBENEDIT@
Ph # 954-518-9020 XT...

Ship to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
POLICE DEPARTMENT

9500 PINES BLVD

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

DANNY BENEDIT
PPINES.COM

Fax # 954-518-8902

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor
NET 30 FOB Destination

Mfg Part #

Description

Unit Price

Qty Quoted

Total

RA12RS15

RA9TA

USASMM

S&H

WINCHESTER: RA12RS15: Rifled Slug 12
Ga., 2 3/4" Length, Shot Size 1, Low Recaoil,
M.V. 1200+ 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 5 Rounds Per
Box, 50 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per
Case)

4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: RA9TA: 9MM Luger +P+ 127
Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point T-Series M.V. 1250
+ 50 Ft/Sec (PACKED 50 ROUNDS PER
BOX, 10 BOXES PER CASE, 500 ROUNDS
PER CASE)

14 CASES = 7,000 ROUNDS

WINCHESTER: USA9MM:Centerfire Handgun
9MM Luger 124 Gr, Full Metal Jacket, M.V.
1140 = 50 Ft/Sec

, (50 RNDS PER BOX, CASE 10 BOXES/500
RNDS)

120 CASES = 60,000 ROUNDS

SHIPPING & HANDLING PER STATE
CONTRACT IS INCLUDED ON ORDERS $250
AND HIGHER

147.92

153.27

115.20

0.00

14

120

591.68

2,145.78

13,824.00

0.00

Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking

fee.

Contact for Bid Department:

Contact
Ph #

Contact
Ph #

Page 5

Customer's Purchasing Department :

Subtotal

$106,011.13

Sales Tax (7.0%)

$0.00

Total

$106,011.13






