

Supply, Inc. 7750 9th St. S.W. Vero Beach, FL 32968-9298 Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024 State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer & for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN... Buyer DANNY BENEDIT Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM Ph # 954-518-9020 XT... Fax # 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITÝ OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Mfg Part #	Description	Unit Price		Qty Quoted	Total
	STATE CONTRACT# 46000000-15-1				
Q3131	WINCHESTER: Q3131: 5.56MM, FULL METAL JACKET,55 GRAINS, USA,(BOX-20 RNDS, CASE 50 BOXES/1000 RNDS) 44 CASES = 44,000 ROUNDS	399.57		44	17,581.08
Q4170	WINCHESTER: Q4170: CENTERFIRE HANDGUN CARTRIDGES, 45 Automatic 230 Gr. Full Metal Jacket M.V. 835 ± 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 500 Rounds Per Case) 38 CASES = 19,000 ROUNDS	152.87		38	5,809.06
RA12005	WINCHESTER: RA12005: Ranger Buckshot Loads 12 Ga, 2 3/4" Length, 9 Pellets, 00 Buck Shot Size (Packed 5 Rounds Per Box, 50 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case) 8 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS	154.47		8	1,235.76
RA1200HD	WINCHESTER: RA1200HD: Ranger Buckshot Loads, 12 Ga., 2 3/4" Length, 9 Pellets, Shot Size 00 Buck (Packed 25 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case) 5 CASES = 1,250 ROUNDS	136.46		5	682.30
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restor fee.		i ocking	Subtotal		
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchasing Department		Sales Tax (7.0%)			
Contact Contact Ph # Ph #			Total		



Supply, Inc. 7750 9th St. S.W. Vero Beach, FL 32968-9298 Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024 State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer & for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN... Buyer DANNY BENEDIT Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM Ph # 954-518-9020 XT... Fax # 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITÝ OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Mfg Part #	Description	Unit F	Price Qty Quoted	Total	
RA380T	WINCHESTER: RA380T: Ranger Handgun, 380 Automatic 95 Gr. J Point T-Series M.V. 1000 ± 50 Ft/ 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Pe Rounds Per Case) 4 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS	acket Hollow Sec (Packed	4	1,086.40	
RA45TP	WINCHESTER: RA45TP: Ranger Handgun, 45 Automatic +P 230 G Hollow Point T-Series +P M.V. 99 (Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 I Case, 500 Rounds Per Case) 35 CASES = 17,500 ROUNDS	r. Jacketed 0 ± 50 Ft/Sec	35	7,539.00	
RA9TA	WINCHESTER: RA9TA: 9MM Lu Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point T-Serie ± 50 Ft/Sec (PACKED 50 ROUN BOX, 10 BOXES PER CASE, 500 PER CASE) 140 CASES = 70,000 ROUNDS	os M.V. 1250 DS PER	140	21,457.80	
S308M	WINCHESTER: S308M: CENTER CARTRIDGES, 308 Winchester 1 BTHP M.V. 2680 ± 50 Ft/Sec (Pa Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per C Rounds Per Case) 5 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS	68 Sierra cked 20	5	1,050.80	
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restoc fee.		to a 20% restocking	Subtotal		
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchasing Depar		Purchasing Department :	Dartment : Sales Tax (7.0%)		
Contact Ph #	Contact Ph #		Total		



Supply, Inc. 7750 9th St. S.W. Vero Beach, FL 32968-9298 Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024 State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer & for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN... Buyer DANNY BENEDIT Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM Ph # 954-518-9020 XT... Fax # 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITÝ OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Mfg Part #	Description	Unit P	rice	Qty Quoted	Total
TRGT128	WINCHESTER: TRGT128: Super-Target [™] 12 Ga, 2 3/4" Length, Dram Equiv 2 3/4, 1/8 oz Shot, Shot Size 8, M.V. 1145 ± 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 25 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case) 4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS	83.28		4	333.12
USA9MM	WINCHESTER: USA9MM:Centerfire Handgun 9MM Luger 124 Gr, Full Metal Jacket, M.V. 1140 ± 50 Ft/Sec , (50 RNDS PER BOX, CASE 10 BOXES/500 RNDS)	115.20		80	9,216.00
	80 CASES = 40,000 ROUNDS				
WC3801	WINCHESTER: WC3801: CENTERFIRE HANDGUN CARTRIDGE, 380 Automatic 95 Gr. Brass Enclosed Base - Winclean® M.V. 995 ±50 Ft/Sec (Packed 50 Rounds Per Box, 10 Boxes Per Case, 500 Rounds Per Case) 4 CASES = 2,000 ROUNDS	140.39		4	561.56
X12RS15	WINCHESTER: X12RS15: Rifled Slug 12 Ga., 2 3/4" Length, Shot Size 1, M.V. 1600± 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 5 Rounds Per Box, 50 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case) 10 CASES = 2,500 ROUNDS	152.19		10	1,521.90
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restor fee.		l ocking	Subtotal		
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchasing Depart		Sales Tax (7.0%)			
Contact Contact Contact Ph # Ph #			Total		



Supply, Inc. 7750 9th St. S.W. Vero Beach, FL 32968-9298 Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer & for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN... Buyer DANNY BENEDIT Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM Ph # 954-518-9020 XT... Fax # 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITÝ OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Mfg Part #	C	Description	Unit P	rice	Qty Quoted	Total
RA3085			165.59		1	165.59
X10MMSTHP	Handgun 10MM Au Hollow Point, M.V.	0MMSTHP: Centerfire tomatic 175 Gr, Silvertip® 1290 ± 50 Ft/Sec (50 es/Case, 500 rounds/Case) ROUNDS	125.12		3	375.36
AAH208	Ga, 2 3/4" Length, I Shot Size 8, M.V. 1	H208: AA Target Loads 20 Dram Equiv 2 1/2, 1 oz Shot, 165 ± 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 25 D Boxes Per Case, 250 ROUNDS	88.12		4	352.48
Q3131	1		399.57		50	19,978.50
RA12008	Loads,12 Ga., 2 3/4 Size 00 Buck, Low	12008: Ranger Buckshot " Length, 8 Pellets, Shot Recoil (Packed 25 Rounds Per Case, 250 Rounds Per	125.74		4	502.96
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restor fee.		cking	Subtotal			
Contact for Bid Department: Customer's Purchasing Dep		partment :	Sales Tax (7.0%)			
Contact Ph #		Contact Ph #		Tot	al	



Supply, Inc. 7750 9th St. S.W. Vero Beach, FL 32968-9298 Ph # (772) 569-8700 Fax # (772) 569-2955 www.lawmens.net

Bill to

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024 State Contract Quote # 41629

Pricing valid for quantity as quoted Customer & for 30 days after 3/29/2017 64PEMBR Rep SB15A Email MSHEPHERD@LAWMEN... Buyer DANNY BENEDIT Email DBENEDIT@PPINES.COM Ph # 954-518-9020 XT... Fax # 954-518-8902

Ship to

CITÝ OF PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPARTMENT 9500 PINES BLVD PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

Agreement for Payment of Partial Shipments on File : No / Is

Tax Exemptions on File : F-05/17 as S-6/17 C.S.

Required to Separate P.O.'s per Vendor

Mfg Part #	Description	Unit P	rice	Qty Quoted	Total
RA12RS15	WINCHESTER: RA12RS15: Rifled Slug 12 Ga., 2 3/4" Length, Shot Size 1, Low Recoil, M.V. 1200± 50 Ft/Sec (Packed 5 Rounds Per Box, 50 Boxes Per Case, 250 Rounds Per Case) 4 CASES = 1,000 ROUNDS	147.92		4	591.68
RA9TA	WINCHESTER: RA9TA: 9MM Luger +P+ 127 Gr. Jacketed Hollow Point T-Series M.V. 1250 ± 50 Ft/Sec (PACKED 50 ROUNDS PER BOX, 10 BOXES PER CASE, 500 ROUNDS PER CASE) 14 CASES = 7,000 ROUNDS	153.27		14	2,145.78
USA9MM	WINCHESTER: USA9MM:Centerfire Handgun 9MM Luger 124 Gr, Full Metal Jacket, M.V. 1140 ± 50 Ft/Sec , (50 RNDS PER BOX, CASE 10 BOXES/500 RNDS) 120 CASES = 60,000 ROUNDS	115.20		120	13,824.00
S & H	SHIPPING & HANDLING PER STATE CONTRACT IS INCLUDED ON ORDERS \$250 AND HIGHER	0.00		1	0.00
Thank you for your business. All returns are subject to a 20% restocking fee.		ocking	Sub	total	\$106,011.13
Contact for Bid Department:Customer's Purchasing DepartmentContactContactPh #Ph #		partment :	Sales Tax (7.0%) \$0.00		
			Tot	\$106,011.13	